
G.F.A. Dart's

Nome Giocatore
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun

Violante Francesco (03/2016) 4 2 3 3 4 5 2 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Radmanovic Ilija (03/1689) 4 2 3 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0

Gregorat Lino (03/1557) 0 0 2 0 4 4 2 1 4 0 4 5 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sturniolo Nicola (03/2226) 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0

Vianni Alessandro (03/2366) 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Sajjad Ahmed (03/2496) 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastroianni Denis (03/2464) 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Zupel Ferenc Federico (03/2557) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Paoli Denise (03/2507) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Violante Francesco 03/2016 36 42 1,17

Radmanovic Ilija 03/1689 31 23 0,74

Gregorat Lino 03/1557 36 22 0,61

Sturniolo Nicola 03/2226 23 18 0,78

Vianni Alessandro 03/2366 24 13 0,54

Sajjad Ahmed 03/2496 10 6 0,60

Mastroianni Denis 03/2464 21 5 0,24

Zupel Ferenc Federico 03/2557 9 1 0,11

De Paoli Denise 03/2507 2 0 0,00

Cormorra's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Frusciante Luca (03/1770) 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 6 2 5 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 10

Bernardis Andrea (03/2516) 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 11

Basello Dario (03/2438) 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 5 4 2 4 4 4 12

Di Pasquale Maicol (03/1769) 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 4 9 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Di Pasquale Mirko (03/2473) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8

Mondini Fabio (03/2431) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 2 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0

Qanouni Mohamed (03/2414) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Basello Samuele (03/2553) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frusciante Luca 03/1770 44 83 1,89

Bernardis Andrea 03/2516 29 61 2,10

Basello Dario 03/2438 40 55 1,38

Di Pasquale Maicol 03/1769 22 31 1,41

Di Pasquale Mirko 03/2473 16 25 1,56

Mondini Fabio 03/2431 24 22 0,92

Qanouni Mohamed 03/2414 5 9 1,80

Basello Samuele 03/2553 12 7 0,58

Gorillaz

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tonizzo Fabrizio (03/470) 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 5 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 10 4 11 0 0

Trevisan Francesco (03/847) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 3 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 8 2 5 4 10

Foladore Attilio (03/1285) 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 5

Nicoloso David (03/589) 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 8 1 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 5

Federico Guerrino (03/1426) 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 7 2 2 4 9 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chitussi Lucia Pilar (03/1430) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 12 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4

Tonizzo Federico (03/471) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Duca Lorenzo (03/2484) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tonizzo Fabrizio 03/470 34 66 1,94

Trevisan Francesco 03/847 29 64 2,21

Foladore Attilio 03/1285 42 59 1,40

Nicoloso David 03/589 37 57 1,54

Federico Guerrino 03/1426 26 35 1,35

Chitussi Lucia Pilar 03/1430 22 27 1,23

Tonizzo Federico 03/471 2 2 1,00

Duca Lorenzo 03/2484 0 0 0,00



Le Gole Arse

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cecotti Alberto (03/182) 4 11 4 11 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 10 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 11

Ioan Alex (03/1270) 4 11 4 4 2 4 4 9 0 0 3 9 4 11 4 9 4 10 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0

Impagliazzo Breno Helton (03/1248) 4 11 4 7 2 6 4 11 0 0 3 6 4 8 4 10 4 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 6

Giuntini Alberto (03/2511) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 3 2 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 2

Pitta Luca (03/186) 2 1 0 0 2 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 6

Codarini  Andrea (03/1279) 0 0 2 3 2 6 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Zamparo Tommaso (03/1122) 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 3 0 0 2 0 1 1

Platania Maurizio (03/995) 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sepulcri Enrico (03/279) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecotti Alberto 03/182 36 91 2,53

Ioan Alex 03/1270 39 91 2,33

Impagliazzo Breno Helton 03/1248 38 85 2,24

Giuntini Alberto 03/2511 19 29 1,53

Pitta Luca 03/186 17 28 1,65

Codarini  Andrea 03/1279 12 26 2,17

Zamparo Tommaso 03/1122 12 16 1,33

Platania Maurizio 03/995 6 9 1,50

Sepulcri Enrico 03/279 13 9 0,69

Mustang Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pirrioni Antonio (03/2487) 4 5 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 3

Snidarig Nicholas (03/1960) 4 7 4 10 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 8 3 4 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 6 4 4

Guizzo Damiano (03/2295) 4 5 1 3 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 10 2 5 4 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0

Nadalutti Marco (03/402) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 5

Pausa Giovanni (03/2201) 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 1 4 7

Macorig Marco (03/2486) 0 0 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Virili Franco (03/1433) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trinco Marco (03/1482) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pirrioni Antonio 03/2487 48 82 1,71

Snidarig Nicholas 03/1960 43 55 1,28

Guizzo Damiano 03/2295 32 40 1,25

Nadalutti Marco 03/402 22 34 1,55

Pausa Giovanni 03/2201 25 30 1,20

Macorig Marco 03/2486 14 6 0,43

Virili Franco 03/1433 5 3 0,60

Trinco Marco 03/1482 3 0 0,00

Bad Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun

Tencalla Simone (03/2549) 2 5 3 6 2 5 2 4 3 7 4 9 4 12 4 5 2 6 2 6 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0

Bordignon Giuliano (03/2265) 2 4 4 9 2 5 2 4 2 5 4 10 4 8 4 3 4 10 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0

Vascon Paolo (03/1908) 2 5 2 3 2 6 1 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 5 2 6 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0

Brumetz Loredana (03/1906) 2 2 2 0 2 6 3 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 5 2 6 2 5 0 0 0 0

Fiorelli Gabriele (03/2224) 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 6 2 1 4 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 5 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0

Clarig Massimiliano (03/1284) 2 5 1 0 2 3 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 8 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Brunisso Teddy (03/1007) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 2 5 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0

Maimone Andreas (03/2225) 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 5 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Inglese Andrea (03/1025) 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tencalla Simone 03/2549 32 75 2,34

Bordignon Giuliano 03/2265 32 65 2,03

Vascon Paolo 03/1908 21 45 2,14

Brumetz Loredana 03/1906 19 42 2,21

Fiorelli Gabriele 03/2224 24 42 1,75

Clarig Massimiliano 03/1284 19 29 1,53

Brunisso Teddy 03/1007 13 27 2,08

Maimone Andreas 03/2225 15 23 1,53

Inglese Andrea 03/1025 17 18 1,06



I Diavoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Buratto Enrico (03/1983) 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 10 0 0

Cozzutti Franco (03/1621) 2 0 2 0 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 6 2 4 4 5 0 0

Colloraffi Umberto (03/2081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 7 2 5 4 7 0 0

Giusso Emanuele (03/2261) 2 0 4 3 2 1 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 2 2 2 1 4 9 0 0 0 0

Chialchia Diego (03/1953) 4 7 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 4 7 0 0

Appolonio Andrea (03/729) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Rosso Marco (03/2041) 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 3 2 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buratto Enrico 03/1983 44 75 1,70

Cozzutti Franco 03/1621 42 59 1,40

Colloraffi Umberto 03/2081 22 40 1,82

Giusso Emanuele 03/2261 32 38 1,19

Chialchia Diego 03/1953 20 31 1,55

Appolonio Andrea 03/729 12 21 1,75

Rosso Marco 03/2041 20 19 0,95


